The Standard of Luxury in Motion
Mobile Stainless Steel Hot Box - 6268-220V-INTL
d-beverage/in-room-dining/hot-boxes-and-cool-
boxes/mobile-stainless-steel-hot-box-6268-220v-intl/
Forbes Industries
1933 E. Locust St., Ontario, California, USA 91761
(800) 832-5427 • solutions@forbesindustries.com
MOBILE STAINLESS STEEL HOT BOX - 6268-220V-INTL
SKU: 6268-220V-INTL
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Weight 34 lbs
Dimensions Length: 15", Width: 16", Height: 20"
Features Electric Powered, Rigid Casters,
With handles
Material Aluminum, Stainless Steel
Electrical Spec 240V 300W
Provide exceptional room service and in-room dining with the Mobile Stainless Steel Hot Box - 6268-220V-INTL,
tailored for 220V electrical systems. Please note your plug type in your quote request comment.
Looking for compatibility with 120V systems? Check out the 6268-120V-INTL model, designed for use with non-US 120V
electrical systems. For 120V US electrical systems, you can check out the 6268 model.